
COL. PG J V E D T-INICIO WxO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 GRAND BRINDES 32 11 10 01 00 01 00 36 10 26 04 01 24
2 IN-DEPENDENTE 25 11 08 00 03 01 00 28 22 06 04 00 16
3 METAL NOBRE 18 11 05 02 04 01 00 24 23 01 06 00 24
4 RESENHAS F.C 15 11 04 02 05 01 00 22 20 02 04 00 16
5 IMPACTUS 14 10 04 01 05 01 00 22 18 04 01 01 12
6 MIXTÃO F.C 14 11 04 01 06 01 00 24 26 -02 04 00 16
7 IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO 13 10 04 00 06 01 00 20 28 -08 01 00 04
8 CONDOR E.C 12 11 03 02 06 01 00 13 23 -10 07 01 36
9 ALIANÇA 05 10 01 01 08 01 00 14 33 -19 03 00 12

METAL NOBRE FRANCISCO SOARES DE AZEVEDO 12

GRAND BRINDES EDMAR FAGUNDES DA COSTA 11

IN-DEPENDENTE IZANILDO JOSE DE LIMA 11

MIXTÃO F.C FERNANDO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 9

MIXTÃO F.C VOLNEY DE CARVALHO ROCHA 8

RESENHA F.C FERNANDO PEREIRA CARDOSO 7

CONDOR F.C PAULO CESAR DE ARAUJO 6

GRAND BRINDES CARLOS ALBERTO LUCIANO 6

GRAND BRINDES JOAO CARLOS CUNHA 6

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO ALEXANDRO BORGES SOUTO 6

IMPACTUS DORVALINO ROBERTO XAVIER 6

GRAND BRINDES WALLACE LUIS DO CARMO 5

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS 5

ALIANÇA DENILSON ANTONIO NUNES 4

IMPACTUS EVILAZIO NERES BRITO 4

IN-DEPENDENTE VALTON FERREIRA DA SILVA 4

METAL NOBRE LOURIVAL MACHADO COSTA 4

CONDOR F.C JOAO CESAR DE BARROS 3

GRAND BRINDES LAILSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA 3

GRAND BRINDES RUBENS CARLOS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 3

IMPACTUS PAULO SERGIO DE BESSA 3

IMPACTUS GLEISON ARAUJO FIDELIS 3

IN-DEPENDENTE AILTON HERCULANO DE SIQUEIRA 3

IN-DEPENDENTE WALDIR DE SOUZA BRASIL 3

MIXTÃO F.C ONESINO SIMIÃO DA SILVA 3

RESENHA F.C WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 3

RESENHA F.C MARCO TULIO FERREIRA 3

ALIANÇA WILSON FERNANDES GONÇALVES 2

ALIANÇA JOSE LUIS AFONSO DA SILVA 2

ALIANÇA GLAUCO GUIMARAES SOUZA 2

CONDOR F.C JOSE CARLOS COELHO 2

GRAND BRINDES CLEBER JACINTO ALVES 2

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO MARCIAL VEIGA ARANTES 2

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO CLAUDIO BENTO ALVES 2

IMPACTUS FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS  SILVA 2

IN-DEPENDENTE DEOVANDO DIAVOLAS GUIMARAES 2

IN-DEPENDENTE DARLAN BERQUO RAMALHO 2

IN-DEPENDENTE ALDEMIR PEREIRA DO VALE 2

METAL NOBRE GILVAN DE CARVALHO SANTANA 2

METAL NOBRE JULIO CESAR LEMOS OLIVE 2

MIXTÃO F.C ANTONIO BISPO DOS SANTOS 2

MIXTÃO F.C DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 2

RESENHA F.C WILSON ALVES DE PAIVA 2

RESENHA F.C JORGE PEDROSO DE ARAUJO 2

RESENHA F.C MARION AUGUSTO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 2

RESENHA F.C RONALDO CAETANO SANTOS 2

ALIANÇA MARCELO OLIVEIRA PAULINO 1

ALIANÇA HUGO FIDELIS DA SILVA 1

ALIANÇA DJALMA FERREIRA DA CUNHA 1

ALIANÇA RAFAEL FERREIRA CHAVES JUNIOR 1

CONDOR F.C HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA 1

CONDOR F.C LUIZ AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 1

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 1

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO GERALDO EURIPEDES PEREIRA 1

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO ALAN DE ALENCAR NUNES 1

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO LUIZ GONZAGA 1

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO JOSE DIVINO DA SILVA 1

IMPACTUS MANOEL MESSIAS DE DEUS MARIANO 1

IMPACTUS ARISVALDO RIBEIRO GOMES DE AS 1
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IMPACTUS RENNER ARAUJO FIDELIS 1

IMPACTUS JODIR ROSA LINO 1

IN-DEPENDENTE MAGNO ANTONIO MARIANI 1

METAL NOBRE CARLOS HUMBERTO LIMA DA MATA 1

METAL NOBRE JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA 1

METAL NOBRE VAGNY LUIZ DA SILVA BRAGA 1

METAL NOBRE NATAL ARAUJO MOREIRA 1

RESENHA F.C EDIR MOREIRA 1

CONTRA 0

203

QT

ALIANÇA VANDERLEI JACINTO DE PAULA 1 04/03/2018

ALIANÇA GLAUCO GUIMARAES SOUZA 1 22/04/2018

ALIANÇA JOSE LUIS AFONSO DA SILVA 1 24/03/2018

CONDOR F.C JOAO CESAR DE BARROS 2 24/02/2018 / 22/04/2018

CONDOR F.C EDSON APARECIDO IZIDORO RODRIGUES 2 17/04/2018 / 28/04/2018

CONDOR F.C MILTON ROCHA ARANTES 1 22/04/2018

CONDOR F.C LUIZ CARLOS AUGUSTO 1 18/03/2018

CONDOR F.C MIGUEL CUSTODIO DE OLIVEIRA NETO 1 24/02/2018

GRAND BRINDES CLEBER JACINTO ALVES 1 24/03/2018

GRAND BRINDES WALLACE LUIS DO CARMO 1 22/04/2018

GRAND BRINDES EDMAR FAGUNDES DA COSTA 1 22/04/2018

GRAND BRINDES RUBENS CARLOS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1 24/03/2018

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA / ELDORADO CLAUDIO BENTO ALVES 1 24/02/2018

IMPACTUS GLEISON ARAUJO FIDELIS 1 08/04/2018

IN-DEPENDENTE AILTON HERCULANO DE SIQUEIRA 2 24/02/2018 / 18/04/2018

IN-DEPENDENTE SANDRO ASSIS DE ASSIS 1 06/05/2018

IN-DEPENDENTE WALDIR DE SOUZA BRASIL 1 24/03/2018

METAL NOBRE NATAL ARAUJO MOREIRA 1 22/04/2018

METAL NOBRE FRANCISCO SOARES DE AZEVEDO 1 01/05/2018

METAL NOBRE ALMIR ALVES AMARAL 1 14/04/2018

MIXTÃO F.C DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 1 04/03/2018

MIXTÃO F.C ANTONIO BISPO DOS SANTOS 1 18/04/2018

MIXTÃO F.C ADENILSON CARLOS SAMPAIO DA SILVA 1 24/02/2018

MIXTÃO F.C JOVAIR NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 1 24/02/2018

RESENHA F.C EDER JOSE DA FONSECA 1 22/04/2018

RESENHA F.C GEISON EURICO DA SILVA 1 01/05/2018

RESENHA F.C RONALDO CAETANO SANTOS 1 22/04/2018

RESENHA F.C WILSON ALVES DE PAIVA 1 24/02/2018

QT

1

1
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